PSTYPFK

TIME 9:30:40

2023 SANGAMON

2023 Agency 4500 SANG MASS TRANSI T

OUNAWNE

*#
99

FND
NBR

1

5
35
47
27
109

LEVY NAVME

GENERAL

I MR F

LI AB | NS

SCOC SEC

AUDI T

LEVY RECAPTURE
SPFLD NMASS

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

1, 606, 231
463, 868
523, 871
475, 407

16, 155
16, 707
3,102, 239

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK

ALL COUNTI ES
2,337, 824, 463
7,663, 932

NMAX
RATE

. 2500

. 0050

LIMT

0]
0
o]

ACTUAL
RATE

. 0687
. 0198
. 0224
. 0203
. 0007
. 0007
. 1326

SANGAMON ONLY
2, 337,824,463 TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000

7,663, 93

2
0
0
0

DATE 7/ 10/ 24 PAGE 130

COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T 1. 0500
PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 000000
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0500
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

1, 606, 085.
462, 889.
523, 672.
474, 578.

16, 364.
16, 364.
3, 099, 955.

41
24



